Page 1/5
Force
3D force plate
For dynamic applications in biomechanics with
digital output
96
67
A

U71
(from SN 5788025)
Ordering key
                                        Type 9667AA
Included accessories	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 1 Shim set	 65013672
•	 4 Eye bolts M6	 65013148
•	 4 Washers	 65013277
•	 4 Hexagon socket head cap	 65012767
screws M12x25
•	 1 Hexagon socket wrench	 1391
•	 1 Voltage equalizing cable	 65009873
•	 4 Installation handles	 7.511.437
Optional accessories	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 Power/Ethernet cable set	 5793A
•	 Sync box	 5699A
•	 Connecting cable Power & Ethernet	 1200A263…
(various lengths and configurations)
l �angle (m) – angle (m)	 1200A263AMAM...
L = 2, 5, 10 m
	 l �angle (m) – straight (m)	 1200A263AMSM...
L = 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35 m
	 l �angle (m) – straight (f)	 1200A263AMSF...
L = 2, 10, 20, 30, 40 m
	 l �straight (f) – straight (f)	 1200A263SFSF..
L = 0.3, 2 m
Mounting accessories	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 Standard mounting frame for	 9427